
 

 
 
 

HIGH COMMISSION 
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LONDON 
 

 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2017 

 

 

New Year’s Day January 01 
(*Holiday on Monday January 2) 

Sunday* 

Good Friday April 14 Friday 

Easter Sunday April 16 
(*Holiday on Monday April 17) 

Sunday* 

Early May Bank Holiday May 01 Monday 

Spring Bank Holiday May 29 Monday 

Corpus Christi June 15 Thursday 

Labour Day June 19 Monday 

Summer Bank Holiday August 28 Monday 

Independence Day August 31 Thursday 

Republic Day September 24 
(*Holiday on Monday September 25) 
 

Sunday* 

Christmas Day December 25 Monday 

Boxing Day December 26 Tuesday 

Eid-ul-Fitr To be announced  

Divali To be announced  

 

 


